@ fantasydata

Predict the Pick (Over/Under) Pick
QB Anthony Richardson Draft Position 4.5
QB Hendon Hooker Draft Position 315
WR Jaxon Smith Njigba Draft Position 12.5
WR Zay Flowers Draft Position 22.5
WR Quentin Johnston Draft Position 26.5
WR Jordan Addison Draft Position 225
TE Michael Mayer Draft Position 215
TE Dalton Kincaid Draft Position 24.5
OL Peter Skoronski Draft Position 10.5
DL Bryan Bresee Draft Position 28.5
DL Lukas Van Ness Draft Position 12.5
DL Myles Murphy Draft Position 18.5

Total
First Round: Offense or Defense?
Seahawks draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Lions draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Falcons draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Bears draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Jets draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Patriots draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Packers draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Ravens draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Saints draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Chiefs draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?
Total

Exact Number in the First Round
How many QB's will be drafted in the first round?
How many RB's will be drafted in the first round?
How many WR's will be drafted in the first round?
How many TE's will be drafted in the first round?
How many Alabama Players will be drafted in first round?
How many Clemson Players will be drafted in first round?
How many Ohio St Players will be drafted in first round?
Total
The Perfect Pick (worth 3 points for every correct answer?
What team will draft QB CJ Stroud?
What team will draft QB Will Levis?
What team will draft RB Bijan Robinson?
What team will draft TE Michael Mayer?
What team will draft WR Quentin Johnston?
What team will draft WR Zay Flowers?
What team will draft WR Jordan Addison?
Total

2023 NFL Draft Party Game

Your Answer

/12

Your Answer

/10

Your Answer

/7

Your Answer

/21

Name
Email
Your Score
/50
Helpful Guide

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ T T W
N o uhd WNRO

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

NFL Draft Order (Needs)

. Panthers (QB, DE)

. Texans (QB, DL, WR)

. Cardinals (DE, CB, WR)
. Colts (QB, OL, CB)

. Seahawks (DL, WR, QB)
. Lions (DL, TE, CB, QB)

. Raiders (DE,CB,WR)

. Falcons (DE, OT, DL)

. Bears (OL, DL, CB)

. Eagles (DE RB, SS, CB)

. Titans (QB, WR, OT, DL)
. Texans (QB, DL, WR)

. Packers (SS, TE, WR)

. Patriots (CB, WR, OL)
.Jets (OL, SS, DL)

. Commanders (CB, OL)

. Steelers (OT, CB, SS, LB)
Lions (DL, TE, CB, QB)
Bucs (QB, DE, SS, RB)
Seahawks (DL, WR, QB)
Chargers (WR, RB, TE)
Ravens (WR, CB, DL)
Vikings (CB, DL, WR)
Jaguars (SS, CB, OT)
Giants (WR, CB, SS)
Cowboys (RB, OL, DL)
Bills (WR, OL, DL, DE)
Bengals (TE, OL, CB, SS)
Saints (DL, SS, WR, TE)
Eagles (DE RB, SS, CB)
Chiefs (WR, OT, DE, SS)




