

What team will draft WR Jordan Addison?

2023 NFL Draft Party Game

Predict the Pick (Over/Under)	Pick	Your Answer	Name
QB Anthony Richardson Draft Position	4.5	Over/Under	Name
QB Hendon Hooker Draft Position	4.5 31.5	Over/Under	Email
WR Jaxon Smith Njigba Draft Position	12.5	Over/Under	CIIIdii
			Your Score
WR Zay Flowers Draft Position	22.5	Over/Under	
WR Quentin Johnston Draft Position	26.5	Over/Under	/50
WR Jordan Addison Draft Position	22.5	Over/Under	
TE Michael Mayer Draft Position	21.5	Over/Under	Helpful Guide
TE Dalton Kincaid Draft Position	24.5	Over/Under	NFL Draft Order (Nee
OL Peter Skoronski Draft Position	10.5	Over/Under	1. Panthers (QB, DE)
DL Bryan Bresee Draft Position	28.5	Over/Under	2. Texans (QB, DL, WR)
DL Lukas Van Ness Draft Position	12.5	Over/Under	3. Cardinals (DE, CB, WR
DL Myles Murphy Draft Position	18.5	Over/Under	4. Colts (QB, OL, CB)
	Total	/12	5. Seahawks (DL, WR, QE
First Round: Offense or Defense?		Your Answer	6. Lions (DL, TE, CB, QB)
Seahawks draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	7. Raiders (DE,CB,WR)
Lions draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	8. Falcons (DE, OT, DL)
Falcons draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	9. Bears (OL, DL, CB)
Bears draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	10. Eagles (DE RB, SS, CB
Jets draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	11. Titans (QB, WR, OT, [
Patriots draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	12. Texans (QB, DL, WR)
Packers draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	13. Packers (SS, TE, WR)
Ravens draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	14. Patriots (CB, WR, OL)
Saints draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	15. Jets (OL, SS, DL)
Chiefs draft Offensive or Defensive Player First?		Off/DEF	16. Commanders (CB, Ol
7	Total	/10	17. Steelers (OT, CB, SS,
exact Number in the First Round		Your Answer	18. Lions (DL, TE, CB, QB
How many QB's will be drafted in the first round?			19. Bucs (QB, DE, SS, RB)
How many RB's will be drafted in the first round?			20. Seahawks (DL, WR, C
How many WR's will be drafted in the first round?			21. Chargers (WR, RB, TE
How many TE's will be drafted in the first round?			22. Ravens (WR, CB, DL)
How many Alabama Players will be drafted in first ro	und?		23. Vikings (CB, DL, WR)
How many Clemson Players will be drafted in first ro	und?		24. Jaguars (SS, CB, OT)
How many Ohio St Players will be drafted in first roui	nd?		25. Giants (WR, CB, SS)
7	Total	/7	26. Cowboys (RB, OL, DL)
The Perfect Pick (worth 3 points for every correct an	swer?	Your Answer	27. Bills (WR, OL, DL, DE)
What team will draft QB CJ Stroud?			28. Bengals (TE, OL, CB, S
What team will draft QB Will Levis?			29. Saints (DL, SS, WR, TI
What team will draft RB Bijan Robinson?			30. Eagles (DE RB, SS, CB
What team will draft TE Michael Mayer?			31. Chiefs (WR, OT, DE, S
What team will draft WR Quentin Johnston?			. , , ,
What team will draft WR Zay Flowers?			

Total